2018 JUN 13 PH 2: 00

TOWN OF BELMONT
BOARD OF HEALTH
REGULAR MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday, June 18, 2019 — 5:30 pm
Town Hall Building, 455 Concord Avenue - Conference Room 4
Belmont, MA 02478

5:30 pm
5:35 pm
5:35 pm
5:45 pm
5:55 pm

5:55 pm
6:00 pm

6:05 pm
6:50 pm

Public Participation

Meet and Greet — Tick Tock Chocolates

Discussion — Turf Fields and Crumb Rubber

Discussion — Preventing Youth Access to Juul/Vaping Products

Vote — Town Sewer Connection and Abandonment of Current Subsurface
Sewerage System — 72 Vernon Road

Vote — Town Sewer Connection and Abandonment of Current Subsurface
Sewerage System — 25 Greybirch Circle

Vote — Updated Rules for Off Leash Dog Program

Staff Reports

Meeting Adjourned



