

2019 JUN 13 PM 2:00

TOWN OF BELMONT BOARD OF HEALTH REGULAR MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday, June 18, 2019 – 5:30 pm Town Hall Building, 455 Concord Avenue - Conference Room 4 Belmont, MA 02478

5:30 pm	Public Participation
5:35 pm	Meet and Greet – Tick Tock Chocolates
5:35 pm	Discussion – Turf Fields and Crumb Rubber
5:45 pm	Discussion - Preventing Youth Access to Juul/Vaping Products
5:55 pm	Vote - Town Sewer Connection and Abandonment of Current Subsurface
	Sewerage System – 72 Vernon Road
5:55 pm	Vote – Town Sewer Connection and Abandonment of Current Subsurface
	Sewerage System – 25 Greybirch Circle
6:00 pm	Vote – Updated Rules for Off Leash Dog Program
6:05 pm	Staff Reports
6:50 pm	Meeting Adjourned